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BracketMale Blue Master Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0Kg 5 mins 5 1

B28

B34

B35

B41

Keisuke Hamada
FAROL

Tetuya Toyoda
ICHIKEN BJJ ACADEMY TOYOHASHI

Shohei Murata
SHOOTO GYM BLOWS

Haruki Umemura
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Takashi Shiomura
NEWAZA-WORLD HANSHIN


